
as of 3/13/2025 

Richmond Free Library 

Trustee Information, 2025-2026 

 

Matt Crabb, Chair 
(585) 519-2224 
matt.crabb86@gmail.com 
5 Year Term ends 2028 
 
Laurie Dana, Treasurer 
(802) 324-7250 
rldana@gmavt.net 
5 Year Term ends 2026 
 
Rafael Kennedy, Secretary 
(802) 999-1300 
rafael@kennedy.soy 
5 Year Term ends 2029 
 
Amy Klinger 
(802) 735-5527 
a.e.klinger@gmail.com 
5 Year Term ends 2030 

Amy Wardwell 
(802) 434-3385 
amywardwell74@gmail.com 
5 Year Term ends 2027 

_____________________________________ 

Library Director 

Suzanne Krohn 

(603) 247-9050 

skrohn@richmondvt.gov 
 
Library 
library@richmondvt.gov 
(802) 434-3036 
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